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22nd January 2021 
 
Dear Parents/Carers, 

Proposed MAT Term Dates for 2021/2022 

Please find below our proposed term dates for 2021-2022. Teacher days have been moved into 
holiday times for teachers creating an additional holiday week in October. This ensures we meet 
statutory requirements for teaching days, balance the length of half terms and provide the 
opportunity for families to be able to take an affordable holiday within the year. 

Autumn Term 2021 

 Term Time: Tuesday 31st August  2021 to Friday 17 October 2021 (34 Days) (31st 
Teacher Day so children return 1st September)  

 Half term: Monday 18 October 2021 to Friday 29 October 2021 (Two Weeks) 

 Term Time: Monday 1 November 2021 to Friday 17 December 2021 (35 Days) 

Spring Term 2022 

 Term Time: Tuesday 4th January 2022 to Friday 18 February 2022 (35 Days) 
(Monday 3rd Jan Teacher Day)  

 Half term: Tuesday 22nd February 2022 to Friday 25 February 2022 (Monday 21st 
Feb Teacher Day) 

 Term Time: Monday 28 February 2022 to Friday 8 April 2022 (30 Days) 

Summer Term 2022 

 Term Time: Monday 25 April 2022 to Friday 27 May 2022 (25 Days) 
 Half term: Monday 30 May 2022 to Friday 3 June 2022 

 Term Time: Monday 6 June 2022 to Tuesday 26th July 2022 (37 Days) 

196 Days including 5 teacher days 

2 additional Teacher Day to be confirmed 
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Please send responses to our proposed term dates into info@stalbansceacademy.com  by Friday 5th 
February. 

Stay safe 

 
 
Mr Darren Jones 
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